
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

23S 
18T 
68 
95J 
399 
33 
90 
85 
14 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Thomas Gray 
Ryan DeCandia 
Jack Walker 
Bob Weymouth  
Alan Smith 
Casey Call 
Thomas Saari 
Jessica O'Leary 

Hometown 

Plainfield  
Baltic 
Chaplin 
Bow 
Poland 
Lincoln 
Pembroke  
Rindge 
Warwick 

State 

CT 
CT 
CT 
NH 
ME 
ME 
NH 
NH 
RI 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
23 
23 

Diff 

1.828 
8.162 
8.179 
8.652 
10.446 
16.291 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.627 
15.704 
15.909 
15.961 
15.941 
15.880 
16.128 
16.780 
16.974 

In Lap 

4 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 
6 
9 
7 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 
86 
84 
82 
80 
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Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

1.828 

Avg. Speed 

56.616 

Best Lap Tm 

15.627 

Best Speed 

57.593 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval  

Legends Cars 

Signworks Legends Oval Feature Round 1  

Race (25 Laps) started at 10:33:05 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

8/28/2016 09:00 AM 


