

Signworks Legends Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Sorted on Laps

Legends Cars NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles

Signworks Legends Oval Feature Round 1

Race (25 Laps) started at 10:33:05

8/28/2016 09:00 AM



Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	CT	25		15.627	4	100
2	18T	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	25	1.828	15.704	13	97
3	68	Ryan DeCandia	Chaplin	CT	25	8.162	15.909	13	94
4	953	Jack Walker	Bow	NH	25	8.179	15.961	13	91
5	399	Bob Weymouth	Poland	ME	25	8.652	15.941	13	88
6	33	Alan Smith	Lincoln	ME	25	10.446	15.880	9	86
7	90	Casey Call	Pembroke	NH	25	16.291	16.128	6	84
8	85	Thomas Saari	Rindge	NH	23	2 Laps	16.780	9	82
9	14	Jessica O'Leary	Warwick	RI	23	2 Laps	16.974	7	80

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
1.828	56.616	15.627	57.593	23S - Shaun Buffington			
Chief of Timing & Scoring							

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 8/29/2016 5:50:31 PM